

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1366/2007

G. VENKATA REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, KURNOOL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report on default)

WITH

C.A. No. 1365/2007

(With Office Report on default)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. N. Rao, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv. ]N.P.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv. ]N.P.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters before the Court.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master